
SUTTON CRICKET CLUB 
 

Y3 – Y10 
Easter Cricket Course at: 

SUTTON CRICKET CLUB, GANDER GREEN LANE, SUTTON, SURREY SM1 2EH. 

Tuesday 2nd to Friday 5th April & 

Monday 8th April to Friday 12th April 2024 

10.00 to 15.00 

Booking Form 
 

 
                      WEEK 1                                                     WEEK 2 
 

10.00 am to 3.00 pm   10.00 am to 3.00 pm  

Tues 2 April   Mon 8 April  
Wed 3 April   Tues 9 April  
Thurs 4 April   Wed 10 April  
Fri 5 April   Thurs 11 April  
   Fri 12 April  
FULL WEEK   FULL WEEK  

 

Please tick appropriate box(es).  Packed lunch required 

Prices 

                         WEEK 1                          WEEK 2 

Y3 – Y10   

Daily Rate £45 £45 

Weekly Rate £145 £180 

   

 

Child’s Name  

Date Of Birth  

School Name & School Year  

Email address  

Parents Name  

Parents Mobile Number  

Alternative contact Number  

Cricket Standard  

Medical conditions  
 
 

PAYMENT 
 

Please tick your method of payment & return:   John Fry, 46 Fieldsend Road, Cheam, Surrey SM3 8NR or 
SCAN a copy and email to:  johnfry96@outlook.com 
 
I enclose a cheque for £____.___p payable to Mr John Fry                                

 

I have paid £_______ by BACS/On-Line transfer direct to:  

Account Name:  Mr J Fry 

30-98-36 (sort code) 62782560 (acc no) Ref: ‘Child’s Name 

mailto:johnfry96@outlook.com

